



USSA-EF2014-31 B Abenaki, NH - Abopalooza

Abenaki, NH

Feb 15, 2014 (Sat) (N1830) (N1829)

Head Judge: HOMA, Karen
 Chief of Comp: HIPPLE, Ethan
 T.D.: DARSNEY, Ken
 Chief of Scoring: VAN DER VOORT, Rachel
 Judge 1(T&A): BONOMI, David
 Judge 2(T&A): HOMA, Karen
 Judge 3(Land): HOMA, Karen

 Head Judge

 Chief of Scoring

 T.D.

Aerials Event Date: Feb 17, 2014 (Mon)
 Female/Male (By Score) Time: 1:47 pm
 Abenaki, NH USSA-EF2014-31 B Abe

No	Bib Name	Gp	Rep	T&A-->			Land->		Judge	Manuvr	DofD	Run	Event
				J.1	J.2	T&A	J.3	Land					
1	2 URLICH, Taylor	F3	Gsr	6.0	5.6	17.4	1.8	5.40	22.80	FTK	2.120	48.33	
				7.0	6.8	20.7	3.0	9.00	29.70	S	1.600	47.52	95.85
2	57 HENDERSON, Grace	F4	Wva	6.0	6.4	18.6	3.0	9.00	27.60	S	1.600	44.16	
				5.2	5.9	16.7	2.9	8.70	25.35	3	1.780	45.12	89.28
3	41 CHRISTIAN, Samanth	F4	Wva	5.2	5.3	15.8	3.0	9.00	24.75	S	1.600	39.60	
				6.3	6.5	19.2	2.8	8.40	27.60	D	1.620	44.71	84.31
4	17 HIPPLE, Tasha	F5	Abe	6.0	5.7	17.5	3.0	9.00	26.55	S	1.600	42.48	
				5.4	5.7	16.7	2.9	8.70	25.35	G	1.630	41.32	83.80
5	46 ALEXANDER, Shelby	F4	Wva	5.6	6.0	17.4	2.9	8.70	26.10	S	1.600	41.76	
				5.8	5.5	17.0	3.0	9.00	25.95	D	1.620	42.03	83.79
6	11 MCCABE, Abigail	F3	Wva	5.3	6.0	17.0	2.9	8.70	25.65	K	1.620	41.55	
				5.4	5.7	16.7	2.9	8.70	25.35	D	1.620	41.06	82.61
7	6 MACHADO, Gabriella	F3	Gsr	4.9	5.8	16.0	2.6	7.80	23.85	S	1.600	38.16	
				5.6	6.5	18.1	3.0	9.00	27.15	N	1.560	42.35	80.51
8	15 LENTO, Molly	F4	Gsr	5.4	5.8	16.8	2.7	8.10	24.90	S	1.600	39.84	
				4.6	4.8	14.1	2.7	8.10	22.20	3	1.780	39.51	79.35
9	32 CRAGG, Nina	F3	Wva	5.1	4.9	15.0	2.8	8.40	23.40	S	1.600	37.44	
				4.5	4.3	13.2	2.8	8.40	21.60	D	1.620	34.99	72.43
10	45 KELSEY, Lila	F5	Wva	4.8	4.6	14.1	2.8	8.40	22.50	S	1.600	36.00	
				4.0	5.0	13.5	2.5	7.50	21.00	K	1.620	34.02	70.02
11	40 LYNCH, Kassidy	F6	Kil	3.7	3.3	10.5	2.7	8.10	18.60	g	1.630	30.31	
				5.2	5.5	16.0	2.8	8.40	24.45	S	1.600	39.12	69.43
12	31 DEMURIAS, Audrey	F5	Wva	4.4	4.6	13.5	2.8	8.40	21.90	N	1.560	34.16	
				4.2	4.4	12.9	2.8	8.40	21.30	S	1.600	34.08	68.24
1	23 HIPPLE, Jackson G	M4	Abe	6.5	6.4	19.4	2.9	8.70	28.05	7og	2.390	67.03	
				6.8	6.8	20.4	3.0	9.00	29.40	9oX-	2.620	77.02	144.05
2	24 OBRIEN, Lucas	M2	Wva	6.2	6.2	18.6	2.8	8.40	27.00	-9G	2.430	65.61	
				7.0	7.0	21.0	3.0	9.00	30.00	-7oG-	2.590	77.70	143.31
3	35 STEVENSON, Ryan	M3	Wva	7.0	7.0	21.0	3.0	9.00	30.00	7og	2.390	71.70	
				6.4	6.5	19.4	2.0	6.00	25.35	7g	2.190	55.51	127.21
4	51 HENDERSON, Hunter	M4	Wva	6.1	6.0	18.1	2.8	8.40	26.55	5og-	2.350	62.39	
				6.0	5.9	17.9	2.7	8.10	25.95	7og	2.390	62.02	124.41
5	44 KELSEY, Nate	M3	Wva	6.3	6.0	18.5	3.0	9.00	27.45	3oG	2.110	57.91	
				6.4	6.5	19.4	2.4	7.20	26.55	9g-	2.430	64.51	122.42
6	39 SWITZER, Max	M3	Wva	6.9	7.0	20.9	3.0	9.00	29.85	3G	1.910	57.01	
				6.9	6.8	20.5	2.5	7.50	28.05	7	2.060	57.78	114.79
7	50 BARRY, Jack	M3	Wva	5.8	5.8	17.4	2.1	6.30	23.70	7oG	2.390	56.64	
				6.2	5.5	17.5	2.6	7.80	25.35	-5g	2.150	54.50	111.14
8	14 MILLS, Matthew C	M3	Att	6.2	6.3	18.8	2.9	8.70	27.45	7X	2.180	59.84	
				6.0	6.1	18.1	2.3	6.90	25.05	3g	1.910	47.84	107.68
9	43 JACOBS, Matthew	M4	Wva	6.4	6.4	19.2	2.5	7.50	26.70	3G	1.910	50.99	
				6.5	5.9	18.6	2.7	8.10	26.70	3o	1.980	52.86	103.85

No	Bib Name	Gp	Rep	T&A-->			Land->		Judge	Manuvr	DofD	Run	Event
				J.1	J.2	T&A	J.3	Land					
10	20 GRAMMAS, Elijah	M4	Gsr	5.7	6.3	18.0	2.7	8.10	26.10	3	1.780	46.45	
				6.6	6.3	19.3	2.9	8.70	28.05	3g	1.910	53.57	100.02
11	25 DOHERTY, Robert	M4	Abe	6.0	6.1	18.1	2.5	7.50	25.65	7	2.060	52.83	
				5.6	5.4	16.5	2.7	8.10	24.60	3	1.780	43.78	96.61
12	29 DEMURIAS, Alexande	M4	Wva	5.4	5.3	16.0	2.4	7.20	23.25	3g	1.910	44.40	
				5.9	5.8	17.5	2.1	6.30	23.85	7	2.060	49.13	93.53
13	8 SYNNOTT, Will	M2	Att	4.7	4.1	13.2	1.6	4.80	18.00	7	2.060	37.08	
				5.8	5.4	16.8	2.7	8.10	24.90	3G	1.910	47.55	84.63
14	37 LYNCH, Clay	M4	Kil	5.1	5.7	16.2	2.9	8.70	24.90	s	1.600	39.84	
				5.7	5.7	17.1	2.9	8.70	25.80	g	1.630	42.05	81.89
15	21 GRAMMAS, Caleb	M5	Gsr	3.9	3.8	11.5	2.8	8.40	19.95	Sg	1.730	34.51	
				5.3	5.1	15.6	2.9	8.70	24.30	3	1.780	43.25	77.76
16	48 ALEXANDER, Digby	M5	Wva	5.1	4.9	15.0	2.5	7.50	22.50	s	1.600	36.00	
				5.5	5.9	17.1	2.9	8.70	25.80	N	1.560	40.24	76.24
17	42 CHRISTIAN, James	M5	Wva	5.1	5.6	16.0	2.8	8.40	24.45	N	1.560	38.14	
				4.5	4.8	14.0	2.9	8.70	22.65	s	1.600	36.24	74.38
18	5 MEADOR, Alex	M5	Wva	3.5	4.4	11.9	2.8	8.40	20.25	s	1.600	32.40	
				5.4	6.4	17.7	3.0	9.00	26.70	N	1.560	41.65	74.05
19	49 PEATMAN, Drew	M5	Wva	3.1	2.7	8.7	0.5	1.50	10.20	3	1.780	18.15	
				6.3	6.5	19.2	3.0	9.00	28.20	s	1.600	45.12	63.27
20	30 CRAGG, Kobe	M4	Wva	4.4	3.9	12.5	2.7	8.10	20.55	s	1.600	32.88	
				2.7	2.6	8.0	2.8	8.40	16.35	T	1.600	26.16	59.04
21	26 CRAGG, Jack	M6	Wva	3.7	3.7	11.1	2.9	8.70	19.80	N	1.560	30.88	
				2.6	3.0	8.4	2.7	8.10	16.50	s	1.600	26.40	57.28
22	36 HENNINGSEN, Griffi	M4	Kil	4.8	5.3	15.1	2.9	8.70	23.85	s	1.600	38.16	
				2.6	3.2	8.7	0.5	1.50	10.20	3	1.780	18.15	56.31
23	9 RUSHTON, Trenton	M4	Wva	1.7	2.1	5.7	0.3	0.90	6.60	3G	1.910	12.60	
				2.9	3.9	10.2	1.7	5.10	15.30	3	1.780	27.23	39.83
24	4 KLUGE, Jason	M3	Att	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns			dns	
				dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns			dns	dns
24	71 MILLER, Chanler M	M3	Wbk	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns			dns	dns
				dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns			dns	dns

Winfree 2014.06, B Rules, Rand=602 @ 1:20p(14-2-15), A, Not Elim